Form 472

S106

For Official Use

Section 106 The Insolvency Act 1986

Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors' Voluntary Winding Up
Pursuant to Section 106 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Reqistrar of Companies {:

Company Number

i 04904159

Name of Company

JNR LIMITED T/A BP SERVICE STATION l

1/ We

Sabia S Sahota

1 Beauchamp Court
Victors Way

Barnet

Herts EN5 5TZ

give notice

1 that a general meeting of the company was hkeld-en/summoned for 08 November 2013
pursuant to section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of having an
account (of which a copy 15 attached) laid before it showing how the winding up of the
company has been conducted, and the property of the company has been disposed of

and that the-same-was-dereaecerdingly / no quorum was present at the meeting

2 that a meeting of the creditors of the company was duly beld-on / summoned for 08
Novernber 2013 pursuant to section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986 for the purpose of
having the said account lad before it showing how the winding up of the company has
been conducted and the property of the company disposed of and that the-same-was

-dere-ascordinghy/ N quorum was present at the meeting

Signex /ﬂ// L Date 08 Novemnber 2013
=
(="

BBK Partnership ]
1 Beauchamp Court For Official Use
Victors Way Insolvency Sa Post Rocom *

i

Herts EN5 5TZ
09/11/2013

CoOMPANIES HOUsE

SATURDAY

Ref JNROMJS/GS

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow #0202




i
Section 106

Liguidator's statement of account Creditors’ voluntary winding up
JNR LIMITED T/A BP SERVICE STATION
From 18 February 2010 To 8 November 2013

Sof A
SECURED ASSETS

NIL Freehold Property
NIL Leasehold Property

NIL
60,006 87

ASSET REALISATIONS

Book Debts
Insurance Refund
Bank Interest Gross

7,030 36
1,000 00
2363

COST OF REALISATIONS

Specific Bond
Agents/Valuers Fees
Legal Fees
Statutory Advertising
Investgation Costs

21600
3,350 00
7,100 19

294 10

15000

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

Liquidators Fees

20,950 57

DISTRIBUTIONS

Payment to Debenture Holder

36,000 00

Dwidend information

Preferential debts creditors pmnfong
Unsecured debts creditors pmn£ong
Returns to contributories p per share

Fee information

Fees fixed by Creditors
% onf realsedand % on£ distrbuted

Form 4 72 contd

60,006 87

8,053 99

(11,110 29)

(20,950 57)

(36,000 00)

NIL




Sectrlon 106

(1) Assets, Including
shown in the statement of assets and liabilities
and estimated to be of the value of
have proved unreahsable

Form 4 72 contd

(2) Amount paid into the Insolvency Services account In respect of
(a) Unclamed dividends payable to creditors in the winding up nil
(b) Other unclamed dividends nil

() moneys held by the company in trust in respect of dividends or
other sums due before the commencement of the winding up to any
person as a member of the company

(3) Other comment

Dated 0 o\

Signed by the hquidator / m

Name & Address Sahia S Sahota
BBK Partnership
1 Beauchamp Court
Victors Way
Barnet
Herts EN5 5TZ




